Surgical Technique
Calcaneal Plating System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

is allowed, based on surgeon judgment.
15
Ordering Information
4.0 mm Cancellous (Hex) Screws
4.0 mm x 12 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4120 4.0 mm x 28 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4280
4.0 mm x 14 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4140 4.0 mm x 30 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4300
4.0 mm x 16 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4160 4.0 mm x 35 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4350
4.0 mm x 18 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4180 4.0 mm x 40 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4400
4.0 mm x 20 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4200 4.0 mm x 45 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4450
4.0 mm x 22 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4220 4.0 mm x 50 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4500
4.0 mm x 24 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4240 4.0 mm x 55 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4550
4.0 mm x 26 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4260 4.0 mm x 60 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4600
16
Ordering Information
3.5 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0232